Luxemburgische Landesmeisterschaft 2018

DRESSUR
Elite
Name Reiter

Schulz Sascha
Skarsoe Fie
Zimmer Mandy
Erpelding Diane
Rossy Anni
Rossy Anni

Erpelding Diane

LK

Verein
RCL
RCL
CHB
CHB
CIL
CIL

CHB

Lizenz
304095
388037
71221
891210
896042
896042

891210

Geburtstag
19.07.1972
18.12.1976
07.11.1988
14.03.1982
21.12.1985
21.12.1985

14.03.1982

Name Pferd
Dragao 4
So Dark
Jackpot 38
Woltair TSF
Chili Bang Bang
Jefferson 13

Goldsox

Alter
10

11

15

11

20

13

1. Wertungsprifung
Note

71,73

68,50

65,63

66,13

62,63

61,73

verz.

/J\\

FLSE

2. Wertungsprufung 3. Wertungsprifung _

Note
73,17
68,95
67,78
64,12
62,68

/
/

Note Total

144,90
137,45
133,41
130,25
125,31
/ 61,73
/ /



